Record #
B-22-373
B-22-376
B-22-358
B-22-345
B-22-347
B-22-377
B-22-350
B-22-355
B-22-352
B-22-354
B-22-361
B-22-356
B-22-357
B-22-372
B-22-360
B-22-365
B-22-362
B-22-367
B-22-369
B-22-371
B-22-363
B-22-346
B-22-344
B-22-349
B-22-351

Record #

EXB-22-742
EXB-22-732
EXB-22-733
EXB-22-734
EXB-22-735
EXB-22-736

Record Tyg Date Submitted

Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe
Building Pe

Record Tyg Date Submitted

Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»

11/27/2022 3:17 Active
11/28/2022 19:11 Active
11/11/2022 0:30 Active
11/1/2022 15:52 Active
11/3/2022 1:20 Active
11/29/2022 23:06 Active
11/3/2022 19:43 Active
11/9/2022 12:04 Active
11/7/2022 18:33 Active
11/8/2022 22:08 Active
11/16/2022 13:25 Active
11/10/2022 15:37 Active
11/10/2022 23:34 Active
11/24/2022 17:08 Active
11/15/2022 0:55 Active
11/19/2022 20:21 Active
11/16/2022 14:10 Active
11/21/2022 20:15 Active
11/22/2022 21:57 Active
11/23/2022 17:27 Active
11/16/2022 16:41 Active
11/1/2022 15:54 Active
11/1/2022 12:34 Active
11/3/2022 19:09 Active
11/4/2022 21:12 Active

11/3/2022 15:02 Active
11/1/2022 15:03 Active
11/1/2022 18:33 Active
11/1/2022 19:45 Active
11/1/2022 19:45 Active
11/2/2022 12:09 Active

Record Sta Applicant

JAMES McMAHON
Jonathan Arce
michael kashalena
Kelly Ley

Thomas Mackey
Fabio Pretti

JOHN DUGGAN
Roger Brooks
JOSEPH O'BRIEN
Samuel Swift
Clayton Rollins
Thomas Donovan Donc
Walaci Machado
Barry Hall

Franklin Martins
Chris Klint

Jasen Muto

Dana Pickup
nathaniel chase
Jason Fisher

Craig Ellis

peter way

Scott Hebb

Roger Brooks
KEVIN FITZGERALD

Record Sta Applicant

Fabio Pretti

Jessica Olsen

Neal Holmgren

ED SEPANSKI
Michael T McMahon
Bruce Junior

Street No
14
1
435

18
31
114
133
25
152
16
27
31
12
87
37

68

137
3
11
114
140

Street No
18
25
5
19
11
30

Street Name

CANAL VIEW RD
GAFFIELD AVE
BARLOWS LANDING RD
HEAD OF THE BAY RD
FAIRWAY CIR

HILL ST

TECUMSEH RD

STATE RD

WILLIAMS AVE
WINSOR RD

State Rd

JONATHAN BOURNE DR
HUNTINGTON AVE
HARBOR DR

INDIAN TRAIL

RED BROOK HARBOR RD
SANDWICH RD
SCHOONER LN

RED BROOK HARBOR RD
PLOW PENNY WAY
TAHANTO RD

SCRAGGY NECK RD EXT
SEAVIEW RD

STATE RD

SCRAGGY NECK RD

Street Name

HILL ST

CHAMBER ROCK RD
CLAPP LN

SHELLS WAY
CANONICUS AVE
HARWOOD DR

Owner Name

JAMES R MCMAHON & SHE!I
MICHELLE J KEYES
CAROLYN D FORSBERG
Massachusetts CVS Pharm L
Sandra Mackey

JUDITH QUENZEL

Timothy and Reilly Lewis
222 West Main LLC

Joseph P. O'Brien

EDWARD NARDI

State Road Property Holding
Cre Realty Inc

Sean O'Connell
HUTCHINSON & STEFFEN
ELIZABETH A

LISA ANN ONEILL BRANDON
Bourne Methodist Church
Richard J. Murphy, c¢/o Shan
Patti and Bruce Parker
CHRISTINE M DUGAN

Craig D. Bourassa

Gianway Properties LLC
Scott Hebb / Jill Andreola
222 West Main LLC

John scheppi

Owner Name

JUDITH QUENZEL

Joseph Canute

BONNIE S REAM

THOMAS JOYCE

TRS PATRICIA SUSI REVOC T
ELIZABETH BAILEY

Estimated Type of Proposed Work

50000 Pool - In Ground
100000 Pool - In Ground
60000 Accessory Building
130000 Alterations
150000 Addition
19520 Deck
75000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
6500 Other
5000 Alterations
215000 Alterations
48100 Foundation
500000 New Construction
58300 Deck
25000 Alterations
49273.47 Deck tear down and rebuild
120000 Existing Building
6715.46 Commercial Roof
16000 Deck
50000 Deck tear down and rebuild
65000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
5600 Deck tear down and rebuild
10000 Alterations
5000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
19800 Windows/Doors
63130 Deck

Estimated Type of Proposed Work

28000 Roof
1402.98 Insulation
30932 Solar
23040 Solar
3800 Insulation
3920 Solar



EXB-22-737
EXB-22-738
EXB-22-739
EXB-22-740
EXB-22-741
EXB-22-743
EXB-22-744
EXB-22-748
EXB-22-749
EXB-22-750
EXB-22-751
EXB-22-752
EXB-22-753
EXB-22-754
EXB-22-755
EXB-22-757
EXB-22-758
EXB-22-758
EXB-22-759
EXB-22-760
EXB-22-761
EXB-22-762
EXB-22-785
EXB-22-763
EXB-22-764
EXB-22-765
EXB-22-766
EXB-22-767
EXB-22-768
EXB-22-769
EXB-22-771
EXB-22-772
EXB-22-774
EXB-22-777

Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- B
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»

11/2/2022 17:26 Active
11/2/2022 18:13 Active
11/2/2022 19:14 Active
11/2/2022 19:23 Active
11/2/2022 19:38 Active
11/3/2022 16:08 Active
11/3/2022 17:38 Complete
11/4/2022 12:54 Active
11/4/2022 21:13 Active
11/7/2022 16:14 Active
11/8/2022 14:54 Active
11/8/2022 15:06 Active
11/8/2022 19:32 Active
11/9/2022 16:46 Active
11/9/2022 16:51 Active
11/9/2022 22:41 Active
11/10/2022 15:06 Active
11/10/2022 15:06 Active
11/10/2022 16:27 Active
11/10/2022 17:08 Active
11/13/2022 22:59 Active
11/14/2022 2:07 Active
11/21/2022 21:16 Active
11/14/2022 16:27 Active
11/14/2022 20:39 Active
11/15/2022 2:38 Active
11/15/2022 12:46 Active
11/15/2022 15:35 Active
11/15/2022 16:40 Active
11/15/2022 17:47 Active
11/16/2022 17:52 Active
11/16/2022 18:24 Active
11/17/2022 14:09 Active
11/17/2022 14:37 Active

Nicholas Casavant
Paata Macharashvili
Greg Mazares

Greg Mazares

Greg Mazares
Stephen Goulston
Adam Glenn

Bruce Junior

Ryan Buckley
Timothy Cabral
Michael T McMahon
Kyle Cabral

Neal Holmgren
Darryl Kiser

Bruce Junior

Ed Sepanski

John Lambert

John Lambert
Roland M Brandt
Bruce Junior
Steven Hebert
David McDonald
BRIAN WOODILL
Maryann cournoyer
Carissa Langella
Steven Hebert
James Dimopoulos
Steve Kelly

Roland Langevin
Jessica Olsen
Jessica Olsen
Roland Langevin
Andrei Yarmalovich
Padraig Duncan

43

26
10
50
29

10
7A
510

195
119

50
554
554

82

w

25
12
80

42
528
18
136
28

31

EVERGREEN HILL RD
WALLACE AVE
ROLLING OAKS DR
POCAHONTAS RD
WENAUMET BLUFFS DR
MONUMENT NECK RD
HARWOOD DR
WING RD
VICKERSON AVE
FRANKLIN AVE
COUNTY RD
NOREAST DR

RED BROOK HARBOR RD
PURITAN RD

LORD HAYFORD RD
CHARTWELL DR
SCRAGGY NECK RD
SCRAGGY NECK RD
NORRIS RD

LITTLE BAY LN
COACHMAN'S LN
PERRY AVE

LINCOLN AVE
BEACHWOOD RD
PROSPECT AVE
MONUMENT AVE
CENTER ST

COUNTY RD

HILL ST

SHORE RD
HEATHER HILLRD
NAUSHON RD
HANDY RD
WALLACE POINT RD

SALLY E BAILEY-GATES
Joanne Canty

WILLIAM & LINDA KELLEY R
Evelyn Simmons

Caitlin Callahan

17940 Solar
1947 Solar
2683 Windows/Doors
4479 Windows/Doors
27370 Windows/Doors

RONDA JONES 16990 Roof
PAMELA S MILLER 4000 Insulation
BONNIE VAN DAALEN 1190 Solar

16662.14 Fence
2652 Insulation

Ryan Buckley
PEPE, MONICA

Elizabeth Sullivan 34000 Siding

Karen Russo 3423.35 Insulation
Kenneth Casey 43956 Solar

Kylee Higgins 3800 Windows/Doors
SONG PENG CHHU 12000 Roof

ESSEX KRISTEN 65545 Solar

JODY R LAMBERT

JODY R LAMBERT

Walter Lastowski

ALDEN KAREN

Tammie Houghton

David McDonald

Melleney Montello
MARYANNE M COURNOYER
& SERGIO TEJADA
WORCESTER AVE RLTY TRU¢
MCCAUSLAND REV FAMILY
Richard Sassone

JUDITH QUENZEL

JEAN M PESA

DANIEL DUCHINI

ONE NAUSHON TRUST

Ami Kari

FIONA PATRICIA DUNCAN

1000 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove
1000 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove
22065 Solar
35000 Solar
6509.85 Insulation
1200 Insulation
40000 Siding
3500 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove
10000 Windows/Doors
1051.82 Insulation
10300 Insulation
19800 Solar
4617 Insulation
3340 Insulation
3554.25 Insulation
4810 Insulation
39500 Siding
6000 Roof



EXB-22-775
EXB-22-776
EXB-22-778
EXB-22-782
EXB-22-790
EXB-22-783
EXB-22-784
EXB-22-789
EXB-22-786
EXB-22-787
EXB-22-788
EXB-22-791
EXB-22-792
EXB-22-793
EXB-22-794
EXB-22-795
EXB-22-800
EXB-22-798
EXB-22-799
EXB-22-806
EXB-22-801
EXB-22-802
EXB-22-803
EXB-22-804
EXB-22-805
EXB-22-808
EXB-22-810

Record #
D-22-28
D-22-30
D-22-29

Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- E
Building- E»
Building- B
Building- E»
Building- E»
Building- E

Record Tyg Date Submitted

Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

11/17/2022 14:20 Active
11/17/2022 14:26 Complete
11/17/2022 18:08 Active
11/17/2022 19:46 Active
11/23/2022 15:04 Active
11/19/2022 16:18 Active
11/21/2022 14:37 Active
11/23/2022 14:16 Active
11/22/2022 15:13 Active
11/22/2022 16:57 Active
11/22/2022 20:43 Active
11/23/2022 15:45 Active
11/23/2022 15:55 Active
11/23/2022 20:20 Active
11/24/2022 0:53 Active
11/28/2022 11:51 Active
11/28/2022 19:36 Active
11/28/2022 16:49 Active
11/28/2022 17:43 Active
11/29/2022 21:38 Active
11/28/2022 20:55 Active
11/29/2022 13:23 Active
11/29/2022 15:54 Active
11/29/2022 16:20 Active
11/29/2022 19:56 Active
11/30/2022 1:22 Active
11/30/2022 20:39 Active

11/16/2022 17:14 Active
11/24/2022 0:42 Active
11/16/2022 17:15 Active

Joseph Reilly
Jeffrey S Ludlow
Dean Fraser

John Vreeland
Brad Sprinkle
John Ross

Henry Cassidy
Tyler Brown
ANDRE RAMALHO
CRAIG BISHOP
Aaron Wendt
Karen Gent
Andrew Kane
Richard Villani
John Ross

Adam Glenn
Michele Nashville
Roland Langevin
Jessica Olsen
Paata Macharashvili
Greg Mazares
Amanda McKay

Ashley Walters Lowe's

Jessica Olsen
Bruce Junior
john titmas

Bruce Junior

Record Sta Applicant

Louise Deneault
Daniel Mostovoy
Louise Deneault

12
29

81
59
191
189
32
492

14
515

258
191
1
17
16
32
64
18
32
56
21
23
25
30

Street No
2
59
6

NORRIS RD
OCEAN PINES DR
WINDSONG CIR
DEPOT RD
SANDWICH RD
MAIN ST
WILLISTON RD
HARWOOD DR
WILLISTON RD
FALMOUTH AVE
RIVER RD
SHORE RD
MCGRATH RD
MAIN ST

MAIN ST
CHERYL LN
PRYER DR
WYMAN AVE
SHAKER DR
DEPOT RD
AMBERWOOD CT
SIASCONSET DR
DESERET DR
QUEENS BAY LN
NOREAST DR
LAKE DR
HARWOOD DR

Street Name
MACARTHUR BLVD
DEPOT RD
MACARTHUR BLVD

TR CPH REALTY TRUST
John Sanna

ROSALIA NARDELLA
Jonathan Cyr

DALE M BAKER TRUST
John Ross

Jarod Jacobs

Donald & Monica Bonualas
DOROTHY L CASASSA
LAURIE J BARTLETT

2961 Insulation

7380 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove

7775 Siding
41688 Solar
14999 Roof
12000 Windows/Doors
1000 Insulation
20000 Retaining Wall
9500 Roof
1137 Insulation

DANIEL J KENNEALLY REV TF 45532.69 Solar

GREGORY C WIRSEN FAMIL
KANE, SHERRY and JOSHUA
Jerry Gpelovitz

John Ross

HILLS JEAN

TR MCPHERSON REVOCABLI
DOROTHY C MCMORROW
BARBARA J CONCANNON
Michael & Ellen Sullivan
KATHLEEN A NAGLE

Tim Harder

* LUIS ARANA

Robert Valchuis

WENDY LAJOIE

john w titmas

ELIZABETH PENDLETON

Owner Name
CUMBERLAND FARMS INC
Daniel Mostovoy

Mashnee Village Inc., c/o Ct

70000 Solar
6800 Windows/Doors
64400 Roof
10000 Roof
2000 Insulation
35000 Solar
5181 Insulation
7177.29 Insulation
3221.2 Solar
18745 Windows/Doors
24747 Solar
3800 Windows/Doors
4808.37 Insulation
55000 Solar
12500 Fence
16000 Roof

Estimated Type of Demolition

50000 Commercial
3000 Accessory Structure
50000 Commercial



