Record #	Record Typ Date Submitted	Record Sta	a Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	Estimated Type of Proposed Work
B-22-373	Building Pe 11/27/2022 3:1	7 Active	JAMES McMAHON	14	CANAL VIEW RD	JAMES R MCMAHON & SHE	50000 Pool - In Ground
B-22-376	Building Pe 11/28/2022 19:1:	1 Active	Jonathan Arce	1	GAFFIELD AVE	MICHELLE J KEYES	100000 Pool - In Ground
B-22-358	Building Pe 11/11/2022 0:30) Active	michael kashalena	435	BARLOWS LANDING RD	CAROLYN D FORSBERG	60000 Accessory Building
B-22-345	Building Pe 11/1/2022 15:53	2 Active	Kelly Ley	6	HEAD OF THE BAY RD	Massachusetts CVS Pharm L	130000 Alterations
B-22-347	Building Pe 11/3/2022 1:20) Active	Thomas Mackey	7	FAIRWAY CIR	Sandra Mackey	150000 Addition
B-22-377	Building Pe 11/29/2022 23:0	6 Active	Fabio Pretti	18	HILL ST	JUDITH QUENZEL	19520 Deck
B-22-350	Building Pe 11/3/2022 19:43	3 Active	JOHN DUGGAN	31	TECUMSEH RD	Timothy and Reilly Lewis	75000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-22-355	Building Pe 11/9/2022 12:04	4 Active	Roger Brooks	114	STATE RD	222 West Main LLC	6500 Other
B-22-352	Building Pe 11/7/2022 18:33	3 Active	JOSEPH O'BRIEN	133	WILLIAMS AVE	Joseph P. O'Brien	5000 Alterations
B-22-354	Building Pe 11/8/2022 22:03	3 Active	Samuel Swift	25	WINSOR RD	EDWARD NARDI	215000 Alterations
B-22-361	Building Pe 11/16/2022 13:2	5 Active	Clayton Rollins	152	State Rd	State Road Property Holding	48100 Foundation
B-22-356	Building Pe 11/10/2022 15:3	7 Active	Thomas Donovan Dono	16	JONATHAN BOURNE DR	Cre Realty Inc	500000 New Construction
B-22-357	Building Pe 11/10/2022 23:34	4 Active	Walaci Machado	27	HUNTINGTON AVE	Sean O'Connell	58300 Deck
B-22-372	Building Pe 11/24/2022 17:0	3 Active	Barry Hall	31	HARBOR DR	HUTCHINSON & STEFFEN	25000 Alterations
B-22-360	Building Pe 11/15/2022 0:5	5 Active	Franklin Martins	12	INDIAN TRAIL	ELIZABETH A	49273.47 Deck tear down and rebuild
B-22-365	Building Pe 11/19/2022 20:2	1 Active	Chris Klint	87	RED BROOK HARBOR RD	LISA ANN ONEILL BRANDON	120000 Existing Building
B-22-362	Building Pe 11/16/2022 14:10) Active	Jasen Muto	37	SANDWICH RD	Bourne Methodist Church	6715.46 Commercial Roof
B-22-367	Building Pe 11/21/2022 20:1	5 Active	Dana Pickup	7	SCHOONER LN	Richard J. Murphy, c/o Shan	16000 Deck
B-22-369	Building Pe 11/22/2022 21:5	7 Active	nathaniel chase	68	RED BROOK HARBOR RD	Patti and Bruce Parker	50000 Deck tear down and rebuild
B-22-371	Building Pe 11/23/2022 17:2	7 Active	Jason Fisher	3	PLOW PENNY WAY	CHRISTINE M DUGAN	65000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-22-363	Building Pe 11/16/2022 16:4	1 Active	Craig Ellis	137	TAHANTO RD	Craig D. Bourassa	5600 Deck tear down and rebuild
B-22-346	Building Pe 11/1/2022 15:5	4 Active	peter way	3	SCRAGGY NECK RD EXT	Gianway Properties LLC	10000 Alterations
B-22-344	Building Pe 11/1/2022 12:3	4 Active	Scott Hebb	11	SEAVIEW RD	Scott Hebb / Jill Andreola	5000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-22-349	Building Pe 11/3/2022 19:09	9 Active	Roger Brooks	114	STATE RD	222 West Main LLC	19800 Windows/Doors
B-22-351	Building Pe 11/4/2022 21:13	2 Active	KEVIN FITZGERALD	140	SCRAGGY NECK RD	John scheppi	63130 Deck
Record #	Record Typ Date Submitted	Record Sta	a Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	Estimated Type of Proposed Work
EXB-22-742	Building- E) 11/3/2022 15:03	2 Active	Fabio Pretti	18	HILL ST	JUDITH QUENZEL	28000 Roof
EXB-22-732	Building- E) 11/1/2022 15:03	3 Active	Jessica Olsen	25	CHAMBER ROCK RD	Joseph Canute	1402.98 Insulation
EXB-22-733	Building- E) 11/1/2022 18:3		Neal Holmgren	5	CLAPP LN	BONNIE S REAM	30932 Solar
EXB-22-734	Building- E> 11/1/2022 19:4	5 Active	ED SEPANSKI	19	SHELLS WAY	THOMAS JOYCE	23040 Solar
EXB-22-735	Building- E> 11/1/2022 19:4		Michael T McMahon	11	CANONICUS AVE	TRS PATRICIA SUSI REVOC T	
EXB-22-736	Building- E> 11/2/2022 12:09	9 Active	Bruce Junior	30	HARWOOD DR	ELIZABETH BAILEY	3920 Solar

EXB-22-737	Building- E) 11/2/2022 17:26 Active	Nicholas Casavant	8	EVERGREEN HILL RD	SALLY E BAILEY-GATES	17940 Solar
EXB-22-738	Building- E) 11/2/2022 18:13 Active	Paata Macharashvili	43	WALLACE AVE	Joanne Canty	1947 Solar
EXB-22-739	Building- E> 11/2/2022 19:14 Active	Greg Mazares	8	ROLLING OAKS DR	WILLIAM & LINDA KELLEY R	2683 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-740	Building- E> 11/2/2022 19:23 Active	Greg Mazares	26	POCAHONTAS RD	Evelyn Simmons	4479 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-741	Building- E> 11/2/2022 19:38 Active	Greg Mazares	10	WENAUMET BLUFFS DR	Caitlin Callahan	27370 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-743	Building- E> 11/3/2022 16:08 Active	Stephen Goulston	50	MONUMENT NECK RD	RONDA JONES	16990 Roof
EXB-22-744	Building- E) 11/3/2022 17:38 Complete	Adam Glenn	29	HARWOOD DR	PAMELA S MILLER	4000 Insulation
EXB-22-748	Building- E) 11/4/2022 12:54 Active	Bruce Junior	1	WING RD	BONNIE VAN DAALEN	1190 Solar
EXB-22-749	Building- E) 11/4/2022 21:13 Active	Ryan Buckley	10	VICKERSON AVE	Ryan Buckley	16662.14 Fence
EXB-22-750	Building- E) 11/7/2022 16:14 Active	Timothy Cabral	7A	FRANKLIN AVE	PEPE, MONICA	2652 Insulation
EXB-22-751	Building- E) 11/8/2022 14:54 Active	Michael T McMahon	510	COUNTY RD	Elizabeth Sullivan	34000 Siding
EXB-22-752	Building- E) 11/8/2022 15:06 Active	Kyle Cabral	5	NOREAST DR	Karen Russo	3423.35 Insulation
EXB-22-753	Building- E) 11/8/2022 19:32 Active	Neal Holmgren	195	RED BROOK HARBOR RD	Kenneth Casey	43956 Solar
EXB-22-754	Building- E> 11/9/2022 16:46 Active	Darryl Kiser	119	PURITAN RD	Kylee Higgins	3800 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-755	Building- E> 11/9/2022 16:51 Active	Bruce Junior	6	LORD HAYFORD RD	SONG PENG CHHU	12000 Roof
EXB-22-757	Building- E) 11/9/2022 22:41 Active	Ed Sepanski	50	CHARTWELL DR	ESSEX KRISTEN	65545 Solar
EXB-22-758	Building- E> 11/10/2022 15:06 Active	John Lambert	554	SCRAGGY NECK RD	JODY R LAMBERT	1000 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove
EXB-22-758	Building- E> 11/10/2022 15:06 Active	John Lambert	554	SCRAGGY NECK RD	JODY R LAMBERT	1000 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove
EXB-22-759	Building- E> 11/10/2022 16:27 Active	Roland M Brandt	82	NORRIS RD	Walter Lastowski	22065 Solar
EXB-22-760	Building- E> 11/10/2022 17:08 Active	Bruce Junior	6	LITTLE BAY LN	ALDEN KAREN	35000 Solar
EXB-22-761	Building- E) 11/13/2022 22:59 Active	Steven Hebert	3	COACHMAN'S LN	Tammie Houghton	6509.85 Insulation
EXB-22-762	Building- E) 11/14/2022 2:07 Active	David McDonald	8	PERRY AVE	David McDonald	1200 Insulation
EXB-22-785	Building- E) 11/21/2022 21:16 Active	BRIAN WOODILL	25	LINCOLN AVE	Melleney Montello	40000 Siding
EXB-22-763	Building- E> 11/14/2022 16:27 Active	Maryann cournoyer	12	BEACHWOOD RD	MARYANNE M COURNOYER	3500 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove
EXB-22-764	Building- E> 11/14/2022 20:39 Active	Carissa Langella	80	PROSPECT AVE	& SERGIO TEJADA	10000 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-765	Building- E) 11/15/2022 2:38 Active	Steven Hebert	1	MONUMENT AVE	WORCESTER AVE RLTY TRUS	1051.82 Insulation
EXB-22-766	Building- E> 11/15/2022 12:46 Active	James Dimopoulos	42	CENTER ST	MCCAUSLAND REV FAMILY	10300 Insulation
EXB-22-767	Building- E> 11/15/2022 15:35 Active	Steve Kelly	528	COUNTY RD	Richard Sassone	19800 Solar
EXB-22-768	Building- E) 11/15/2022 16:40 Active	Roland Langevin	18	HILL ST	JUDITH QUENZEL	4617 Insulation
EXB-22-769	Building- E) 11/15/2022 17:47 Active	Jessica Olsen	136	SHORE RD	JEAN M PESA	3340 Insulation
EXB-22-771	Building- E) 11/16/2022 17:52 Active	Jessica Olsen	28	HEATHER HILL RD	DANIEL DUCHINI	3554.25 Insulation
EXB-22-772	Building- E> 11/16/2022 18:24 Active	Roland Langevin	1	NAUSHON RD	ONE NAUSHON TRUST	4810 Insulation
EXB-22-774	Building- E> 11/17/2022 14:09 Active	Andrei Yarmalovich	31	HANDY RD	Ami Kari	39500 Siding
EXB-22-777	Building- E> 11/17/2022 14:37 Active	Padraig Duncan	9	WALLACE POINT RD	FIONA PATRICIA DUNCAN	6000 Roof

EXB-22-775	Building- E> 11/17/2022 14:20 Active	Joseph Reilly	12	NORRIS RD	TR CPH REALTY TRUST	2961 Insulation
EXB-22-776	Building- E) 11/17/2022 14:26 Complete	Jeffrey S Ludlow	29	OCEAN PINES DR	John Sanna	7380 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove
EXB-22-778	Building- E) 11/17/2022 18:08 Active	Dean Fraser	9	WINDSONG CIR	ROSALIA NARDELLA	7775 Siding
EXB-22-782	Building- E) 11/17/2022 19:46 Active	John Vreeland	81	DEPOT RD	Jonathan Cyr	41688 Solar
EXB-22-790	Building- E) 11/23/2022 15:04 Active	Brad Sprinkle	59	SANDWICH RD	DALE M BAKER TRUST	14999 Roof
EXB-22-783	Building- E) 11/19/2022 16:18 Active	John Ross	191	MAIN ST	John Ross	12000 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-784	Building- E) 11/21/2022 14:37 Active	Henry Cassidy	189	WILLISTON RD	Jarod Jacobs	1000 Insulation
EXB-22-789	Building- E> 11/23/2022 14:16 Active	Tyler Brown	32	HARWOOD DR	Donald & Monica Bonualas	20000 Retaining Wall
EXB-22-786	Building- E> 11/22/2022 15:13 Active	ANDRE RAMALHO	492	WILLISTON RD	DOROTHY L CASASSA	9500 Roof
EXB-22-787	Building- E> 11/22/2022 16:57 Active	CRAIG BISHOP	5	FALMOUTH AVE	LAURIE J BARTLETT	1137 Insulation
EXB-22-788	Building- E> 11/22/2022 20:43 Active	Aaron Wendt	14	RIVER RD	DANIEL J KENNEALLY REV TF	45532.69 Solar
EXB-22-791	Building- E> 11/23/2022 15:45 Active	Karen Gent	515	SHORE RD	GREGORY C WIRSEN FAMILY	70000 Solar
EXB-22-792	Building- E> 11/23/2022 15:55 Active	Andrew Kane	2	MCGRATH RD	KANE, SHERRY and JOSHUA	6800 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-793	Building- E> 11/23/2022 20:20 Active	Richard Villani	258	MAIN ST	Jerry Gpelovitz	64400 Roof
EXB-22-794	Building- E> 11/24/2022 0:53 Active	John Ross	191	MAIN ST	John Ross	10000 Roof
EXB-22-795	Building- E> 11/28/2022 11:51 Active	Adam Glenn	1	CHERYL LN	HILLS JEAN	2000 Insulation
EXB-22-800	Building- E> 11/28/2022 19:36 Active	Michele Nashville	17	PRYER DR	TR MCPHERSON REVOCABL	35000 Solar
EXB-22-798	Building- E> 11/28/2022 16:49 Active	Roland Langevin	16	WYMAN AVE	DOROTHY C MCMORROW	5181 Insulation
EXB-22-799	Building- E> 11/28/2022 17:43 Active	Jessica Olsen	32	SHAKER DR	BARBARA J CONCANNON	7177.29 Insulation
EXB-22-806	Building- E> 11/29/2022 21:38 Active	Paata Macharashvili	64	DEPOT RD	Michael & Ellen Sullivan	3221.2 Solar
EXB-22-801	Building- E) 11/28/2022 20:55 Active	Greg Mazares	18	AMBERWOOD CT	KATHLEEN A NAGLE	18745 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-802	Building- E> 11/29/2022 13:23 Active	Amanda McKay	32	SIASCONSET DR	Tim Harder	24747 Solar
EXB-22-803	Building- E) 11/29/2022 15:54 Active	Ashley Walters Lowe's	56	DESERET DR	* LUIS ARANA	3800 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-804	Building- E> 11/29/2022 16:20 Active	Jessica Olsen	21	QUEENS BAY LN	Robert Valchuis	4808.37 Insulation
EXB-22-805	Building- E> 11/29/2022 19:56 Active	Bruce Junior	23	NOREAST DR	WENDY LAJOIE	55000 Solar
EXB-22-808	Building- E) 11/30/2022 1:22 Active	john titmas	25	LAKE DR	john w titmas	12500 Fence
EXB-22-810	Building- E> 11/30/2022 20:39 Active	Bruce Junior	30	HARWOOD DR	ELIZABETH PENDLETON	16000 Roof
Record #			Street No	Street Name		Estimated Type of Demolition
D-22-28	Demolition 11/16/2022 17:14 Active	Louise Deneault	2	MACARTHUR BLVD	CUMBERLAND FARMS INC	50000 Commercial
D-22-30	Demolition 11/24/2022 0:42 Active	Daniel Mostovoy	59	DEPOT RD	Daniel Mostovoy	3000 Accessory Structure

MACARTHUR BLVD

Mashnee Village Inc., c/o Cι

50000 Commercial

D-22-29

Demolition 11/16/2022 17:15 Active

Louise Deneault